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Please remember, you are restricted from using this information for:

Employment Screening:

You may not use this information when evaluating a person for employment, reassignment, promotion, or retention

Hiring of Household Workers:

Including, but not limited to, nannies and domestic workers

Tenant Screening

Including, but not limited to, leasing a residential or commercial space

Educational Qualification:

Including, but not limited to, a person's qualifications for an educational program or scholarship

Credit or Insurance:

Accessing the risk of existing credit obligations of an individual and/or determining eligibility for issuing credit or insurance

Business Transactions Initiated by an Individual Customer:

Reviewing a personal customer account to determine whether the person continues to meet the terms of the account

Using this information in these ways violates both our Terms & Conditions and the law, and can lead to possible criminal penalties. We take this very seriously,
and reserve the right to terminate user accounts and/or report violators to law enforcement as appropriate.

Disclaimer: BeenVerified's mission is to give people easy and affordable access to public record information, but BeenVerified, Inc. does not provide private investigator services or
consumer reports, and is not a consumer reporting agency per the Fair Credit Reporting Act. You may not use our site or service or the information provided to make decisions about
employment, admission, consumer credit, insurance, tenant screening or any other purpose that would require FCRA compliance. For more information governing permitted and prohibited
uses, please review our "Do's & Don'ts" and our Terms & Conditions.

Copyright © 2021 BeenVerified, Inc. Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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Billerica, MA / Age 32

Contact Info Contact Info
Found33

John P Reynolds

Personal Overview
Name: John P Reynolds

Age: 32

Born on: 04/1989

Address: 25 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821

Aliases: Jacqueline Reynolds

John P Reynolds

John Reynolds

John Paul Reynolds

Paul Reynolds

Dan Driscoll

Mandy Zani

Melissah Sharp

Shane Palmquist

Jade Reynolds

Sharp Mesquite

# Phone Numbers Phone Type

1 617-875-0197 (Best Match) Mobile

2 304-667-2147 Mobile

3 423-426-1201 Mobile

4 203-410-6866 Mobile

5 270-227-6130 Mobile

6 570-762-1103 Mobile

7 617-875-7501 Mobile

8 270-227-2761 Mobile

9 781-335-2303 Home Phone

10 618-833-7451

11 270-767-0238

12 262-949-1063

13 214-985-2981
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Address History Addresses
Found18

14 952-448-7568 professional

15 620-714-1875

16 469-834-2865

17 270-227-6131

# Email Addresses Email Type

1 knivesace@gmail.com (Best Match) Personal

2 johnpaulreynolds@gmail.com Personal

3 dan.driscoll@gmail.com Personal

4 palmquists@aol.com Personal

5 cgjestrum1@hotmail.com Personal

6 americaneagle69420@hotmail.com Personal

7 zani.mandy@yahoo.com Personal

8 wvfirefighter69_79@excite.com

9 knivesace@mail.com

10 john.reynolds@bigfoot.com

11 john.reynolds@excite.com

12 abrebel69@hotmail.co

13 wvfirefighter@excite.com

14 wvfirefighter_79@excite.com

15 m_sharp1022@hotmail.com

16 johnreynolds0162@aol.com

# Address Address Type Last Seen Date

1 25 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821 (Best Match) 04/2020

2 1 Archstone Cir Unit 308 Reading, MA 01867 N/A

3 219 Washington St Malden, MA 02148 N/A

4 25 Brae Rd North Weymouth, MA 02191 N/A

5 1071 Dorchester Ave Dorchester, MA 02125 N/A

6 2023 SW 29th Ave # 1 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 N/A

7 63 Monroe St # 1 Abington, MA 02351 N/A

8 938 Heritage Vlg # B Southbury, CT 06488 N/A

9 211 N Ash Ave Independence, MO 64053 N/A

10 504 N John St Jonesboro, IL 62952 N/A

11 3510 N Spring St Independence, MO 64050 N/A

12 2026 W 4th St Brooklyn, NY 11223 N/A
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Relatives Relatives
Found20

13 2705 Oak St Quincy, IL 62301 N/A

14 938B Heritage Vlg Southbury, CT 06488 N/A

15 3625 Kenilworth Ave Berwyn, IL 60402 N/A

16 160 Todd Rd Almo, KY 42020 N/A

17 520933 PO Box Independence, MO 64052 N/A

18 886 PO Box Jonesboro, IL 62952 N/A

1st Degree

# Name Age Address

1 JOSHUA E REYNOLDS 32
90 Worthen Ave Weymouth, MA 02188
First seen: 06/2017, Last seen: N/A

63 Monroe St Abington, MA 02351
First seen: 12/2013, Last seen: N/A

25 Brae Rd North Weymouth, MA 02191
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

2 JAMIE KIM DINH 31
25 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821
First seen: 03/2018, Last seen: 04/2020

219 Washington St Malden, MA 02148
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

25 Brae Rd North Weymouth, MA 02191
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

3 LISA M REYNOLDS 51
25 Brae Rd North Weymouth, MA 02191
First seen: 08/2007, Last seen: 01/2020

63 Monroe St Abington, MA 02351
First seen: 12/2019, Last seen: 12/2019

1071 Dorchester Ave Apt 1 Dorchester, MA 02125
First seen: 03/2000, Last seen: 04/2001

4 STEPHANIE NICHOLE BUCKLEY 33
90 Worthen Ave Weymouth, MA 02188
First seen: 06/2017, Last seen: N/A

63 Monroe St Abington, MA 02351
First seen: 12/2013, Last seen: 12/2013

44 Belmont St Weymouth, MA 02188
First seen: 10/2006, Last seen: 04/2007

5



5 SCOTT MICHAEL REYNOLDS 47
25 Brae Rd North Weymouth, MA 02191
First seen: 08/2007, Last seen: 04/2020

63 Monroe St Abington, MA 02351
First seen: 12/2019, Last seen: 12/2019

21 Gibson St Apt 1 Dorchester, MA 02122
First seen: 10/1995, Last seen: 02/2007

6 KATHLEEN M REYNOLDS 72
21 Gibson St Apt 1 Dorchester, MA 02122
First seen: 06/1997, Last seen: 05/2011

11 Gibson St Apt 3 Dorchester, MA 02122
First seen: 05/1988, Last seen: 05/1988

7 GEORGE K REYNOLDS 73
21 Gibson St Apt 1 Dorchester, MA 02122
First seen: 10/2006, Last seen: 02/2007

11 Gibson St Apt 3 Dorchester, MA 02122
First seen: 05/1988, Last seen: 01/2003

2nd Degree

# Name Age Address

1 CHIEN D DINH 69
29 Adams St Dorchester, MA 02122
First seen: 04/2020, Last seen: 04/2020

1286 Dorchester Ave Dorchester, MA 02122
First seen: 01/2008, Last seen: 12/2008

19 Locust St Apt 1 Dorchester, MA 02125
First seen: 10/1996, Last seen: 01/2003

2 SON HOANG DINH 42
11435 Rapallo Ln Windermere, FL 34786
First seen: 02/2016, Last seen: 02/2020

330 Largovista Dr Oakland, FL 34787
First seen: 02/2015, Last seen: 02/2016

29 Adams St Apt A Dorchester, MA 02122
First seen: 09/2009, Last seen: 11/2015

3 TRANG DOAN DIEU DINH 45
24 Dorchester St Wilmington, MA 01887
First seen: 11/2013, Last seen: 05/2021

188 Pollard St North Billerica, MA 01862
First seen: 07/2016, Last seen: 01/2020

19 Locust St Apt 1 Dorchester, MA 02125
First seen: 05/1995, Last seen: 06/2011

4 NANCY T DINH 67
188 Pollard St North Billerica, MA 01862
First seen: N/A, Last seen: 06/2021

19 Locust St Apt 1 Dorchester, MA 02125
First seen: 10/1995, Last seen: 10/2015

135 Main St North Reading, MA 01864
First seen: 06/2008, Last seen: 06/2008
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5 VINCENT HIEN DINH 47
78 Canterbury Cir East Longmeadow, MA 01028
First seen: 04/1991, Last seen: 06/2021

188 Pollard St North Billerica, MA 01862
First seen: 05/2011, Last seen: N/A

99 Stafford St Worcester, MA 01603
First seen: 03/2014, Last seen: 05/2017

6 TUAN ANH DINH 38
11 Copper Beech Cir West Bridgewater, MA 02379
First seen: 03/2015, Last seen: 05/2021

41 Fitch Ter Randolph, MA 02368
First seen: 03/2001, Last seen: 08/2018

7 JASON HOANG DINH 42
11435 Rapallo Ln Windermere, FL 34786
First seen: 01/2016, Last seen: 06/2021

11240 Rapallo Ln Windermere, FL 34786
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

330 Largovista Dr Oakland, FL 34787
First seen: 04/2015, Last seen: 04/2018

8 CHUONG HOANG DINH 50
1283 Dorchester Ave Dorchester, MA 02122
First seen: 01/2001, Last seen: 01/2004

418 Moody St Waltham, MA 02453
First seen: 05/1993, Last seen: 01/2003

9 MARK G BUCKLEY 61
44 Belmont St Weymouth, MA 02188
First seen: 08/1984, Last seen: 06/2021

63 Monroe St Abington, MA 02351
First seen: N/A, Last seen: 12/2013

5 Beaver St Whitman, MA 02382
First seen: 11/1988, Last seen: 11/1992

10 MARK G 1 BUCKLEY 36
63 Monroe St Abington, MA 02351
First seen: 01/2009, Last seen: 12/2013

44 Belmont St Weymouth, MA 02188
First seen: 04/2007, Last seen: 04/2007

5 Greenville St Billerica, MA 01821
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

11 RYAN WILLIAM BUCKLEY 36
311 N Avenue 64 Los Angeles, CA 90042
First seen: 10/2020, Last seen: 10/2020

1011 Pacific St Unit 3 Santa Monica, CA 90405
First seen: 02/2018, Last seen: 02/2018

721 E 5th St Long Beach, CA 90802
First seen: 02/2018, Last seen: 02/2018
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Neighbors Neighbors
Found11

12 ELIZABETH SVEA BUCKLEY 34
13 Ansie Rd Chelmsford, MA 01824
First seen: 11/2003, Last seen: 05/2021

114 Allan St Marshfield, MA 02050
First seen: 11/2003, Last seen: 01/2019

41 Boston Rd Unit 251 North Billerica, MA 01862
First seen: 08/2010, Last seen: 05/2017

13 SHAWN EDWARD BUCKLEY 33
145 Elm St E Raynham, MA 02767
First seen: 09/1999, Last seen: N/A

285 Old Westport Rd Apt B North Dartmouth, MA 02747
First seen: 04/2007, Last seen: 04/2007

# Name Age Address

1 SIMON J VALENTIN 45
24 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821
First seen: 08/1993, Last seen: 07/2021

2 VANESSA C VALENTIN 44
24 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821
First seen: 08/1993, Last seen: 07/2021

3 CHRISTOPHER MARK LUCAS 37
26 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821
First seen: 03/2001, Last seen: 06/2021

4 TAFFY P JORDAN 36
26 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821
First seen: 03/2001, Last seen: 06/2021

5 MARY C SUSSENBERGER 53
27 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821
First seen: 01/1986, Last seen: 07/2021

6 KARL B SUSSENBERGER 48
27 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821
First seen: 01/1986, Last seen: 07/2021

7 NICHOLAS T BLASE 27
27 Woodbury Rd Billerica, MA 01821
First seen: 01/1986, Last seen: 07/2021

8 ELLEN A WHITTEMORESEITH N/A
1 Archstone Cir Unit 305 Reading, MA 01867
First seen: 05/2021, Last seen: 05/2021

9 JACQUES LEELEND N/A
1 Archstone Cir Unit 305 Reading, MA 01867
First seen: 05/2021, Last seen: 05/2021

10 LISA M BRANSFIELD 35
1 Archstone Cir Unit 305 Reading, MA 01867
First seen: 05/2021, Last seen: 05/2021
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Associates Associates
Found7

11 CHRISTOPHER E NOSKE 58
1 Archstone Cir Unit 305 Reading, MA 01867
First seen: 05/2021, Last seen: 05/2021

# Name Age Address

1 NANCY J OBRIEN 56
1026 Weirs Blvd Unit 5 Laconia, NH 03246
First seen: 03/2009, Last seen: 03/2021

2 Dubeau Dr Derry, NH 03038
First seen: 06/2005, Last seen: 12/2020

7A Veterans Memorial Dr Peabody, MA 01960
First seen: 08/2002, Last seen: 08/2006

2 DONALD E CHASE 50
1026 Weirs Blvd Unit 5 Laconia, NH 03246
First seen: 03/2009, Last seen: 07/2021

2 Dubeau Dr Derry, NH 03038
First seen: 06/2005, Last seen: 12/2020

7A Veterans Memorial Dr Peabody, MA 01960
First seen: 06/2005, Last seen: 06/2005

3 JUDITH A CHASE 73
3 Mayflower Ct Apt 7 Pembroke, MA 02359
First seen: 09/2009, Last seen: 08/2011

190 Taylor St Pembroke, MA 02359
First seen: 10/2008, Last seen: 10/2008

81 Orton Marotta Way Apt 1015 South Boston, MA 02127
First seen: 06/2006, Last seen: 03/2007

4 NANCY T DINH 67
188 Pollard St North Billerica, MA 01862
First seen: N/A, Last seen: 06/2021

19 Locust St Apt 1 Dorchester, MA 02125
First seen: 10/1995, Last seen: 10/2015

135 Main St North Reading, MA 01864
First seen: 06/2008, Last seen: 06/2008

5 THOMAS P KOLAR 49
63 Monroe St Abington, MA 02351
First seen: 12/2019, Last seen: 12/2019

31 Williams St Salem, MA 01970
First seen: 09/2015, Last seen: 11/2015

1071 Dorchester Ave Dorchester, MA 02125
First seen: 09/1998, Last seen: 07/2007

9



Professional Jobs
Found4

Education Schools
Found2

Usernames Usernames 
Found5

Social Media Social Media
Found21

6 THANG TRI VU 75
19 Locust St Apt 1 Dorchester, MA 02125
First seen: 11/2005, Last seen: 06/2008

10988 Hardwick Ln Jacksonville, FL 32246
First seen: 04/1997, Last seen: 04/1997

2078 Hyde Park Rd Apt 17 Jacksonville, FL 32210
First seen: 03/1996, Last seen: 03/1996

7 JACOB T BERTWELL 27
2 Dubeau Dr Derry, NH 03038
First seen: N/A, Last seen: N/A

# Company Title Industry Started on Ended on

1 N/A Student N/A N/A N/A

2 Gary J. Tunnicliffe's Two Hours in the Dark, Inc. N/A N/A N/A N/A

3 Celebrity Cruises, Inc. Reservations Agent N/A N/A N/A

4 M. Zani Photography Owner/Operator/Photographer N/A N/A N/A

# School Degree Dates Attended

1 Douglas Education Center N/A N/A to N/A

2 Dennison U N/A N/A to N/A

# Username

1 knivesace

2 johnpaulreynolds

3 americaneagle69420

4 dan-driscoll-14686418

5 melissah-sharp-ba31773b

# Network Profile Link

1 myspace https://myspace.com/knivesace

2 myspace http://profile.myspace.com/index.cfm?fuseaction=user.viewprofile&friendid=27897904

3 facebook http://www.facebook.com/people/_/1240080054
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Photos Photos
Found4

Possible Owned Properties Properties
Found1

Possible Owned Automobiles automobiles
Found3

4 other http://www.facebook.com/JohnPaulReynolds

5 facebook https://www.facebook.com/dan.driscoll.566

6 deviantart http://drdriscoll.deviantart.com

7 linkedin https://www.linkedin.com/in/dan-driscoll-14686418

8 myspace https://myspace.com/160998727

9 blogger http://blogger.com/profile/12663494329739420912

10 facebook https://www.facebook.com/MandyRana27

11 foursquare https://foursquare.com/user/10940450

12 pinterest http://www.pinterest.com/mzani27/

13 youtube https://youtube.com/user/mandyrzani

14 gravatar https://gravatar.com/mzaniphotography

15 klout http://klout.com/Photogurl27

16 linkedin https://www.linkedin.com/in/mandy-zani-5736a412a

17 twitter https://twitter.com/MZaniPhotograph

18 facebook https://www.facebook.com/melissah.sharp.7

19 twitter https://twitter.com/melissahsharp

20 klout http://klout.com/melissahsharp

21 other https://linkedin.com/in/melissah-sharp-ba31773b

Please log into your BeenVerified, Inc. account to view photos for this report.

Disclaimer: Please be advised that assets may be current or historical and actual value varies.

# Address Value Year Built Beds Baths Owners

1 25 WOODBURY RD BILLERICA, MA 01821 N/A 1955 4 2 JOHN P REYNOLDS
JAMIE D REYNOLDS

Disclaimer: Please be advised that assets may be current or historical and actual value varies.

# Description MSRP Est. Value VIN Registered To Match Type

1 2004 VOLVO XC70 $34,810 $4,410 YV1SZ59HX41158117 SUSAN REYNOLDS Partial

2 2011 FORD FUSION $21,680 $6,996 3FAHP0HA6BR255045 SUSAN REYNOLDS Partial

3 2006 KIA SPECTRA $15,600 $4,051 KNAFE122765369592 LISA M REYNOLDS Partial
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Possible Owned
Aircrafts

Aircrafts
Found0

Possible Owned Watercrafts Watercrafts
Found0

Criminal & Traffic Records Records0

Bankruptcies Bankruptcy
Records0

Judgments &
Liens

Judgments &
Liens0

Licenses Licenses
Found0

Disclaimer: BeenVerified's mission is to give people easy and affordable access to public record information, but BeenVerified, Inc. does not provide private
investigator services or consumer reports, and is not a consumer reporting agency per the Fair Credit Reporting Act. You may not use our site or service or
the information provided to make decisions about employment, admission, consumer credit, insurance, tenant screening or any other purpose that would
require FCRA compliance. For more information governing permitted and prohibited uses, please review our "Do's & Don'ts" and our Terms & Conditions.

Copyright © 2021 BeenVerified, Inc. Inc. All Rights Reserved.
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